
Main List

Institution Location Available Majors (Accredited by NBAQ)

Harvard University United States Business Administration 

University of Cambridge United Kingdom Business Administration 

Stanford University United States Business Administration 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) United States Business Administration 

University of California, Berkeley United States Business Administration 

Yale University United States Business Administration

Imperial College London United Kingdom Business Administration

Economics 

Business Administration/ Accounting 

University of Pennsylvania United States
Business Administration in Finance, Accounting, and General 

MBA

University of Toronto Canada Business Administration 

Business Administration in Finance and General MBA 

Business Administration

United States

Tsinghua University China

World University Rankings 2023-2024

Business Administration 

Business Administration University of Oxford United Kingdom

Peking University China

Columbia University United States

The University of Chicago

KIBS- World University Rankings 2023 – 2024



Institution Location Available Majors (Accredited by NBAQ)

Business Administration University of Oxford United Kingdom
National University of Singapore Singapore Business Administration / Accounting  / Finance  

Business Administration 

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor United States Business Administration 

Economics 

Business Administration  / Accounting 

Duke University United States Business Administration in Finance and General MBA

Northwestern University United States
Business Administration in Finance, Accounting  and General 

MBA

University of Washington United States Business Administration / Accounting 

Carnegie Mellon University United States Business Administration in Accounting and General MBA

Economics 

Acounting and Finance / Management 

United Kingdom
Economics 

Business Administration 

University of Hong Kong Hong Kong

United States

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

University College London (UCL)

Economics 

AustraliaUniversity of Melbourne

University of Calilfornia, San Diego United States

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München (LMU) Germany

Business Administration 

Business Administration 

United KingdomLondon School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)

University of California, Los Angeles United States

Cornell University United States

New York University

KIBS- World University Rankings 2023 – 2024



Institution Location

University of Oxford United Kingdom

Harvard University United States

University of Cambridge United Kingdom

Stanford University United States

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) United States

University of California, Berkeley United States

Yale University United States

Imperial College London United Kingdom

Columbia University United States

The University of Chicago United States

University of Pennsylvania United States

Tsinghua University China 

Peking University China

University of Toronto Canada

World University Rankings 2023-2024

Master of Business Administration 

KIBS-World University Rankings 2023 – 2024



Institution Location

National University of Singapore Singapore

Cornell University United States

University of California, Los Angeles United States

University College London (UCL) United Kingdom

University of Michigan- Ann Arbor United States

New York University United States

Duke University United States

Northwestern University United States

University of Washington United States

Carnegie Mellon University United States

University of Hong Kong Hong Kong

University of Calilfornia, San Diego United States

University of Melbourne Australia 

KIBS-World University Rankings 2023 – 2024



Institution Location

Columbia University United States

National University of Singapore Singapore

New York University United States

University of Washington United States

London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE) United Kingdom

World University Rankings 2023-2024

Master of Science 
Accounting and Finance
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Institution Location

Columbia University United States

University College London (UCL) United Kingdom

New York University United States

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München (LMU) Germany

London School of Eonomics and Political Science (LSE) United Kingdom

Georgia Institute of Technology United States

World University Rankings 2023-2024

Master of Science in Economics

KIBS-World University Rankings 2023 – 2024


